January 10, 2023
ROUND ENGINEERING INC
10 SEGWUN RD
WATERDOWN ON L8B 0K6
Workorder Type: Registration - Fitting(Conventional)
Workorder No: 8217727
Your Reference No.:  R1660
Registered to: ENDRESS + HAUSER CONDUCTA INC

Type Shaft Material Shaft
Sealing
Order code Memosens
1.0
Order code Memosens
2.0 Max. Temperature Max. Pressure (abs.) Applicable
TI document
CPS11D-*******+* CPS11E-*******+* +135 °C / 275 °F 13.8 bar / 200 psi abs. TI01493C
CPS12D-*******+* CPS12E-*******+* +135 °C / 275 °F 13.8 bar / 200 psi abs. TI01494C
CPS16D-*******+* CPS16E-*******+* +135 °C / 275 °F 17 bar / 246 psi abs. TI01600C
 --- CPS61E-****TU*+* +130 °C / 266 °F 7 bar / 101.5 psi abs. TI01566C
 --- CPS62E-*******+* +135 °C / 275 °F 7 bar / 101.5 psi abs. TI01604C
CPS71D-*TB/TC/TU**+* CPS71E-****TB/TC/TU*+* +135 °C / 275 °F 14 bar / 203 psi abs. TI01496C
CPS76D-*BB/BU**+* CPS76E-****TB/TU*+* +135 °C / 275 °F 14 bar / 203 psi abs. TI01601C
CPS72D-*****+* CPS72E-*******+* +135 °C / 275 °F 14 bar / 203 psi abs. TI01576C
CPS31D-*******+* CPS31E-*******+* +80 °C / 176 °F 4 bar / 60 psi abs. TI01574C
CPS91D-*****+* CPS91E-*******+* +110 °C / 230 °F 10 bar / 145 psi abs. TI01497C
CPS92D-*****+* CPS92E-*******+* +110 °C / 230 °F 8.6 bar / 125 psi abs. TI01577C
CPS96D-*****+* CPS96E-*******+* +110 °C / 230 °F 14 bar / 203 psi abs. TI01602C
CPS41D-******+* CPS41E-*******+* +135 °C / 275 °F 11 bar / 160 psi abs. TI01495C
CPS42D-******+* CPS42E-*******+* +135 °C / 275 °F 11 bar / 160 psi abs. TI01575C
CPS71D-*TP**+* CPS71E-****TP*+* +135 °C / 275 °F 7 bar / 101.5 psi abs. TI01496C
CPS171D-***NTP*+* CPS61E-****TP*+* +135 °C / 275 °F 7 bar / 101.5 psi abs. TI01566C
CPS76D-*BP**+* CPS76E-****TP*+* +135 °C / 275 °F 7 bar / 101.5 psi abs.
TI01601C
 --- CPF81E-*******+* +110 °C/ 230 °F 11 bar / 160 psi abs. TI01594C
 --- CPF82E-*******+* + 80 °C/ 176 °F 10.3 bar / 150 psi abs. TI01595C
SCOPE OF CRN REGISTRATION
C
glass tube lead-free:
outside diameter: 11.90 mm +/-0.10
thickness: 1.0
glass melt
A
glass tube lead-free:
outside diameter: 11.90 mm +/-0.10
thickness: 1.40 mm +/-0.04
potting
B
glass tube lead-free:
outside diameter: 11.90 mm +/-0.10
thickness: 1.0
potting
D MPPS-FG40 potting
0F15714.5R3
Technical Standards and Safety Authority
Boilers and Pressure Vessels Safety
Program
THIS IS PART OF CRN
ENDRESS+HAUSER CONDUCTA INC. 10-Oct-22
4123 LA PALMA AVE.
ANAHEIM, CA
92807, USA Page 2 of 2
+100 °C / 212 °F 11 bar / 160 psi abs.
+135 °C / 275 °F 4 bar / 58 psi abs.
 --- CPS77E-*******+* +135 °C / 275 °F 11 bar / 160 psi abs. TI01617C
 --- CPS97E-*******+* +110 °C/ 230 °F 11 bar / 160 psi abs. TI01618C
the sensor electronics that have no effect on the pressure retaining ability of the sensor. When this occurs the E in the product code will
change to F which is the next letter in the alphabet. This process of updating the sensor electronics may occur multiple times during the
lifecycle of this product and therefore as long as the pressure retaining components of the sensor do not change the applicable letter in
the above product code has no effect on the validity of the CRN.